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@KSU  we are committed to 
providing support to ensure your academic 

success. We invite you to attend one or more of 
our one-hour workshops, meet one-on-one with 
a tutor or complete the online tutorials on your 

own. All workshops are free and take place in 
University Library. 

WRITING LITERATURE 
REVIEWS 
Literature reviews are completed for many 
purposes, including essays, articles, grants, 
theses and dissertations. We will explain 
and offer resources and steps for developing, 
managing and completing a traditional 
literature review. 

•	 Tues, Sept 25, 10:50–12:05 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Wed, Oct 24, 3–4 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Wed, Nov 14, 5:15–6:30 p.m. (RM 152) 

CITATION MANAGEMENT
Organize your research! Citation managers 
(Zotero, Mendeley and EndNote) can help 
you: organize citations & create PDFs, create 
instant bibliographies, create a personal 
database of your sources, format papers with 
in-text citations and bibliographies, share your 
database with others, and more. Register online 
at: http://training.kent.edu/courses.php. or 
email pnzomo@kent.edu

•	 Thurs, Sept 20, 10:50–12:05 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Tues, Oct 16, 10:50–12:05 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Tues, Nov 13, 5–6 p.m. (RM 334)

SYSTEMATIC REVIEWS: 
GETTING STARTED
•	 Thurs, Nov 15, 10:50–12:05 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Wed, Nov 28, 3:45–5 p.m. (RM 152)



HTTP://LIBGUIDES.LIBRARY.KENT.EDU/INTERNATIONAL_STUDENTS

SEARCHING DATABASES 
& GOOGLE SCHOLAR
Learn how to search databases and Google Scholar 
to choose the appropriate databases and to 
develop effective search strategies, enabling you 
to find the most relevant, useful resources.

•	 Mon, Sept 24,  9:15 - 11:30 a.m. (RM 152)
•	 Tue, Oct 2,  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. (RM 333)
•	 Mon, Oct 22,  10:50 - 12:05 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Tue, Nov 13,  4 - 5 p.m. (RM 333)

PUBLIC SPEAKING
Learn the fundamentals of the art of public 
speaking, how to speak with confidence and how 
to connect with your audience.

•	 Fri, Oct 12, 3–4 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Fri, Nov 16, 2–3 p.m. (RM 334)

AVOIDING PLAGIARISM & 
CITATION BASICS
Learn how to avoid plagiarism by 
understanding definitions and university 
policy, as well as useful tips on how to avoid 
plagiarism. The Citation Basics workshop 
focuses on how to cite sources using common 
citation styles, such as APA and MLA. Separate 
sessions for each of the citation styles are 
listed below.

•	 Mon, Oct 1,  2:15 - 3:30 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Thurs, Oct 18,  5:15 - 6:30 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Mon, Nov 6,  4:30 - 5:30 p.m. (RM 333)

APA WORKSHOPS

APA

•	 Tues, Sept 18, 2:15–3:30 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Wed, Oct 10, 2:15–3:30 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Thurs, Nov 8, 5:15–6:30 p.m. (RM 152)
•	 Thurs, Nov 29, 4:30–5:30 p.m. (RM 152)

RESUME WRITING & COVER 
LETTER WRITING
•	 Tues, Oct 16, 4–5 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Thurs, Nov 15, 3–4 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Drop-in Consultations: Fridays
         10 a.m.–12 p.m. (Van Campen Hall)

ACADEMIC WRITING & 
GRAMMAR
Registration not required, but you may send an 
email to pnzomo@kent.edu

•	 Mon, Oct 15, 4–5 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Tues, Oct 30, 3–4:30 p.m. (RM 334)
•	 Tues, Nov 13, 3–4 p.m. (RM 334)

DROP-IN TUTORING FOR 
MATH AND THE SCIENCES
Located on the 2nd Floor - Main Library

•	 Drop-in Research Consultations 
(Van Campen Hall) 
Thursdays, 9:30 - 11:30 a.m.


